
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

68 

147 

2 

96 

38 

12 

77 

7 

36 

222 

14 

8 

55 

90 

18 

13 

20 

Name 

MENDEZ IGNACIO 

LOPES THIAGO 

ROMERO CHRISTIAN 

GARCIA MARCELO 

TARABORELLI FABIAN 

RIBATTO EDUARDO 

GRUCCIO FABIAN 

COSENZA DANIEL 

SILVA CARLOS 

FERNIGRINI GUSTAVO 

BOJANICH JUAN 

ROBERI AGUSTIN 

MAIENZA HERNAN 

VITTE JOSE 

STUART MILNE RICHARD 

GARAGGIOLA DANIEL 

ARMENDARIS FERNANDO 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

Model 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Tipo 

Q1 

1:52.090 

1:52.507 

1:52.797 

1:52.569 

1:53.336 

1:53.316 

1:52.966 

1:53.177 

1:53.056 

1:53.060 

1:53.097 

1:53.439 

1:53.809 

1:54.193 

1:54.449 

1:53.764 

Q2 

2:12.175 

1:52.876 

1:52.548 

1:52.817 

1:52.955 

1:53.090 

1:53.027 

1:53.442 

1:54.197 

1:53.145 

1:53.183 

1:53.231 

1:53.292 

1:53.371 

1:53.382 

1:53.977 

Best 

1:52.090 

1:52.507 

1:52.548 

1:52.569 

1:52.817 

1:52.955 

1:52.966 

1:53.027 

1:53.056 

1:53.060 

1:53.097 

1:53.183 

1:53.231 

1:53.292 

1:53.371 

1:53.382 

1:53.764 

ID 

Printed: 10/06/2023 13:01:57 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023 

Fiat Competizione 

Qualifying 

Interlagos 4,309 km 


